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FHRA Nitro Nationals 2016

Super Comp Bike - Qualification Round 1

Class
SCB
SCB
SCB
SCB
SCB
SCB
SCB
SCB
SCB
SCB
SCB
SCB
SCB
SCB
SCB
SCB

Driver

OSTLUND, Emil
NILSSON, Bianca
GERDTSSON, Arvid
GERDTSSON, Arvid
JONSSON, Tomas
SUOKAS, Toni
WAGENIUS, Kathrine
RANTALA, Kimmo
VIHREASAARI, Roope
KOIVUNIEMI, Petri
VARHA, Henry
SVENSSON, Peter
OKSANEN, Jami
MANNSTROM, Mikael
OSTLUND, Rasmus
KOSKINEN, Heikki-Juhani

NAT
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
FIN
NOR
FIN

FIN
FIN
SWE

FIN
SWE
FIN

Make

Suzuki GSX-R 1216cc Turbo
BMW S1000RR
Suzuki GSXR 1000

Suzuki FBR Hayabusa

Suzuki GSX1300R Hayabusa

Speed
244,14
253,33
243,83
234,26
258,03
246,60
208,88
241,08
235,61
239,06
234,39
224,88
230,78
234,16
237,23
237,44
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Index
8,50
8,50
8,50
8,50
8,50
8,50
8,50
8,50
8,50
8,50
8,50
8,50
8,50
8,50
8,50
8,50

ET
8,705
8,741
8,957
8,994
9,007
9,041
9,054
9,190
9,242
9,302
9,377
9,532
9,706
9,740
9,928

10,540

Diff
0,205
0,241
0,457
0,494
0,507
0,541
0,554
0,690
0,742
0,802
0,877
1,032
1,206
1,240
1,428
2,040



